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Torneio Regional  Junior e Pré - Junior
Loulé, 14- - 15-6-2014

Todas as provasMelhor performance (Tabela Pontos)
Pontos: FINA 2014

12 - 13 anos

1. Miriam Filipe Marcos 01 Clube Natação Olhão 400m Livres 4:44.97 591
2. Miriam Filipe Marcos 01 Clube Natação Olhão 100m Mariposa 1:12.10 468
3. Tiago Miguel Vilhena 01 Clube Natação de Faro 400m Livres 4:44.09 464
4. Catarina Miguel Silva 01 Clube Natação de Faro 400m Livres 5:12.28 449
5. Catarina Miguel Silva 01 Clube Natação de Faro 200m Livres 2:28.24 442
6. Elisa Sauval Gonçalves 02 Clube Natação Olhão 400m Livres 5:16.38 431
7. Catarina Vitorino Santos 02 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Estilos 2:48.59 418
8. Catarina Vitorino Santos 02 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:09.66 417
9. Catarina Vitorino Santos 02 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Bruços 3:07.25 410

10. Catarina Miguel Silva 01 Clube Natação de Faro 200m Estilos 2:50.26 406

14 - 15 anos

1. Matilde Pereira Martins 99 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 200m Estilos 2:32.55 565
2. Carolina Maeiro Augusto 00 Clube Natação Olhão 200m Bruços 2:49.38 553
3. Carolina Maeiro Augusto 00 Clube Natação Olhão 400m Livres 4:53.50 540
4. Rodrigo Jose Guerreiro 99 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Livres 4:31.99 529
5. Sara Kalinicova Guerreiro 00 Futebol Clube Ferreiras 200m Bruços 2:52.54 524

Beatriz Mendes Viegas 00 Tavira Natação Clube 400m Livres 4:56.62 524
7. Catarina Costa Fernandes 99 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 400m Livres 4:57.52 519
8. Matilde Pereira Martins 99 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 200m Costas 2:34.40 518
9. Matilde Pereira Martins 99 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 400m Livres 4:58.24 515

10. Gabriel Cruz Tocha 99 Clube Natação de Faro 400m Livres 4:35.32 510

16 - 17 anos

1. Rodrigo Martins Gomes 98 Futebol Clube Ferreiras 400m Livres 4:21.00 599
2. Mariana Manhita Correia 98 Tavira Natação Clube 200m Bruços 2:48.49 562
3. Ana Filipa Costa 98 Clube de Natação de Beja 100m Livres 1:03.22 558
4. Rodrigo Martins Gomes 98 Futebol Clube Ferreiras 100m Livres 57.10 554
5. Andre Sousa Gonçalves 97 Clube Natação Olhão 400m Livres 4:30.48 538
6. Catarina Costa Sequeira 98 Clube de Futebol "Os Armacenenses"100m Bruços 1:19.89 522
7. Maria Rachadell Pereira 98 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:37.47 514
8. Inês Pugsley Ferreira 97 Individual Algarve 200m Livres 2:21.20 512
9. Tomas Loia Sequeira 98 Clube de Futebol "Os Armacenenses"100m Livres 58.78 508

10. Ana Filipa Costa 98 Clube de Natação de Beja 400m Livres 4:59.78 507

18 anos e mais velhos

1. João Duarte Santos 95 Individual Algarve 100m Livres 53.41 677
2. João Duarte Santos 95 Individual Algarve 400m Livres 4:14.46 646
3. Miguel Duarte Nascimento 95 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:15.37 597
4. Flávio Miguel Bárbara 95 Clube de Futebol "Os Armacenenses"100m Livres 56.37 576

Miguel Duarte Nascimento 95 Portinado 400m Livres 4:24.43 576
6. João Duarte Santos 95 Individual Algarve 200m Estilos 2:17.08 575
7. Miguel Duarte Nascimento 95 Portinado 200m Livres 2:02.94 571
8. Joana Isabel Lampreia 96 Clube de Natação de Beja 200m Livres 2:17.53 554
9. João Duarte Santos 95 Individual Algarve 200m Mariposa 2:17.46 533

10. Illya Yelistratkin 96 Clube Natação de Faro 100m Livres 58.01 528
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13 - 14 anos

1. Miriam Filipe Marcos 01 Clube Natação Olhão 400m Livres 4:44.97 591
2. Carolina Maeiro Augusto 00 Clube Natação Olhão 200m Bruços 2:49.38 553
3. Carolina Maeiro Augusto 00 Clube Natação Olhão 400m Livres 4:53.50 540
4. Sara Kalinicova Guerreiro 00 Futebol Clube Ferreiras 200m Bruços 2:52.54 524

Beatriz Mendes Viegas 00 Tavira Natação Clube 400m Livres 4:56.62 524
6. Sara Kalinicova Guerreiro 00 Futebol Clube Ferreiras 200m Estilos 2:38.49 504
7. Sara Kalinicova Guerreiro 00 Futebol Clube Ferreiras 100m Livres 1:05.72 497
8. Tiago Miguel Pereira 00 Clube Natação Olhão 400m Livres 4:37.83 496
9. Miguel Duarte Pereira 00 Clube Natação Olhão 400m Livres 4:38.14 495

10. Sara Kalinicova Guerreiro 00 Futebol Clube Ferreiras 400m Livres 5:02.89 492

15 - 16 anos

1. Rodrigo Martins Gomes 98 Futebol Clube Ferreiras 400m Livres 4:21.00 599
2. Matilde Pereira Martins 99 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 200m Estilos 2:32.55 565
3. Mariana Manhita Correia 98 Tavira Natação Clube 200m Bruços 2:48.49 562
4. Ana Filipa Costa 98 Clube de Natação de Beja 100m Livres 1:03.22 558
5. Rodrigo Martins Gomes 98 Futebol Clube Ferreiras 100m Livres 57.10 554
6. Rodrigo Jose Guerreiro 99 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Livres 4:31.99 529
7. Catarina Costa Sequeira 98 Clube de Futebol "Os Armacenenses"100m Bruços 1:19.89 522
8. Catarina Costa Fernandes 99 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 400m Livres 4:57.52 519
9. Matilde Pereira Martins 99 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 200m Costas 2:34.40 518

10. Matilde Pereira Martins 99 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 400m Livres 4:58.24 515

17 - 18 anos

1. Joana Isabel Lampreia 96 Clube de Natação de Beja 200m Livres 2:17.53 554
2. Andre Sousa Gonçalves 97 Clube Natação Olhão 400m Livres 4:30.48 538
3. Illya Yelistratkin 96 Clube Natação de Faro 100m Livres 58.01 528

Luis Pedro Fernandes 96 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Livres 4:32.17 528
5. Joana Isabel Lampreia 96 Clube de Natação de Beja 400m Livres 4:56.63 524
6. Mateus Roque Mendes 96 Clube Natação de Faro 400m Livres 4:34.47 515
7. Inês Pugsley Ferreira 97 Individual Algarve 200m Livres 2:21.20 512
8. Inês Pugsley Ferreira 97 Individual Algarve 400m Livres 5:00.99 501
9. Luis Pedro Fernandes 96 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Estilos 2:23.91 497

10. Luis Pedro Fernandes 96 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Bruços 2:40.42 496

19 anos e mais velhos

1. João Duarte Santos 95 Individual Algarve 100m Livres 53.41 677
2. João Duarte Santos 95 Individual Algarve 400m Livres 4:14.46 646
3. Miguel Duarte Nascimento 95 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:15.37 597
4. Flávio Miguel Bárbara 95 Clube de Futebol "Os Armacenenses"100m Livres 56.37 576

Miguel Duarte Nascimento 95 Portinado 400m Livres 4:24.43 576
6. João Duarte Santos 95 Individual Algarve 200m Estilos 2:17.08 575
7. Miguel Duarte Nascimento 95 Portinado 200m Livres 2:02.94 571
8. João Duarte Santos 95 Individual Algarve 200m Mariposa 2:17.46 533
9. Nathan Keith Theodoris 95 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Livres 4:32.22 528

10. Nathan Keith Theodoris 95 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Mariposa 1:03.34 486


